■ Elbow
■ Plug
■ Tee
■ Straight
● Sales unit is 10 pcs./bag.
Blanking plug/
GWJP3-B
Double tee/

model No. combination.
Internal structure and main parts list
How to order
M63SGWJ
Specifications
No. Name Material
1 Body *1
Copper alloy (electroless nickeling treatment)
Polybutylene terephthalate
2 Packing Nitrile rubber
3 Holder Copper alloy (electroless nickeling treatment)
4 Chuck Stainless steel
5 Outer ring
Metal Polyacetal
Resin CU alloy (electroless Ni treatment)
6 Push ring *2 Polyacetal
Item GWJ
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar)
Ambient temperature °C -10 (14°F) to 60 (140°F) (no freezing)
Tube used
Soft nylon tube (model No. F-1532, F-1504, F-1506)
Urethane tube (model No. U-9532, U-9504, U-9506, NU-04, NU-06) Note
Shape
S Straight
L Elbow
Y Y tee
T Tee
P Plug
Compatible tube O.D.
3 ø3.2
4 ø4
6 ø6
Port size
M3 M3×0.5
M5 M5×0.8
6 R1/8
0 No thread
B Blanking plug
Other combinations
L Long
D D type
X Bulkhead
M Female
P80………………GWJ
Clean-room specifications
DA CB
A B C D
(Catalog No. CB-033SA)
P7*GWJ ………………
65321
4
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL